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H 3093 General Bill, By Harvin
A Bill to amend Section 39-33-30, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the State Dairy Board so
as to add two members to the Board who are not associated with the production or distribution of milk.

08/12/85
08/12/85
01/14/86
01/14/86

House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources
Introduced and read first time HJ-51

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-51

Page 1 of 1



